
Pos 

FFA 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Jentecup 

1 

NM/NC SB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

NM/NC SST 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

67 

616 

9 

162 

116 

35 

60 

666 

72 

70 

122 

6 

16 

65 

30 

53 

47 

7 

161 

18 

95 

46 

215 

Name 

Frank Egil Rånes 

Eivind Skotnes 

Jørgen Fagerbakk 

Geir-Vidar Sørheim 

Sigge Sigurdsøn 

Ingerid Bjørndalen Storli 

Ronal Lorentsen 

Anders Hoffmann 

Kyrre Sandvik 

Jan Inge Birkeland 

Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig 

Andrè Jørgensen 

Stein Arild Øye 

Peter Rustad 

Jon Terje Ødegaard 

Marvin Johan Westermark 

Jahn Christopher Nævdal 

Arne Syver Anmarkrud 

Kristoffer Fossland 

Randi Finnvik Solli 

Lavrans Solli 

Monica Hofton 

Marianne Polden Sæther 

Class 

FFA 1000 

FFA 1000 

FFA 1000 

FFA 1000 

FFA 1000 

Jentecup 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

Best Tm 

1:41.259 

1:41.539 

1:43.804 

1:45.289 

1:48.437 

1:43.455 

1:39.465 

1:42.867 

1:44.069 

1:49.902 

1:51.068 

1:40.064 

1:40.177 

1:40.976 

1:41.895 

1:41.957 

1:43.043 

1:45.173 

1:45.265 

1:46.375 

1:46.646 

1:46.795 

1:51.442 

Diff 

0.280 

2.545 

4.030 

7.178 

3.402 

4.604 

10.437 

11.603 

0.113 

0.912 

1.831 

1.893 

2.979 

5.109 

5.201 

6.311 

6.582 

6.731 

11.378 

Best Speed 

133,428 

133,060 

130,157 

128,321 

124,596 

130,596 

135,835 

131,342 

129,825 

122,935 

121,644 

135,022 

134,869 

133,802 

132,595 

132,515 

131,118 

128,463 

128,350 

127,011 

126,688 

126,512 

121,236 

In Lap 

8 

9 

8 

7 

3 

8 

3 

7 

3 

3 

7 

6 

5 

4 

5 

7 

3 

8 

9 

4 

8 

2 

7 

Nat/State 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Track: Dry 

Printed: 12.07.2018 18.00.27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

N Cup SB/SSt 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:41:21 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

12.07.2018 17:15 


